1.7.1
Sensoren
Sensors
KS78.10
KS78.100
Eigenschaften
• Kostengünstiger Beschleunigungsaufnehmer
• IEPE-Ausgang

Rauschverhalten
Noise Characteristics
Bestellinformation • Ordering Information
KS78.10/01; KS78.100/01: Aufnehmer mit Zubehöretui; Inhalt: Kabel 009-UNF-UNF-1,5, Adapter 017, Gewindestift 003, Klebewachs
   002, Tastspitze 001, Haftmagnet 008, Bedienungsanleitung, Kennblatt
KS78.10/01; KS78.100/01: Sensor with accessories kit including cable 009-UNF-UNF-1,5, adapter 017, mounting stud 003, adhesive
   wax 002, probe 001, magnetic base 008, instruction manual, data sheet
KS78.10; KS78.100: Aufnehmer mit  Kennblatt
   Sensor with data sheet